
July 2016
Themes Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Standards

WE ARE CLOSED THE 

FIRST WEEK OF JULY 

THE 4TH-8TH!

PLEASE NOTE: BIKE DAY JULY 12TH!! DETAILS ON MONDAY, JULY 11TH

PIZZA FRIDAYS!!!

BRING A fruit/veggie 

SIDE…

Week 5

Farm to Table

11

Craft- making play dough

Park - Linder Park

Group Activity - capture the flag 

SWIMMING

12

BIKE DAY!!! We will ride our 

bikes out back from 9:45-11:00.  

SWIMMING

13

9:30-11:15 WALK TO 

BOSLER LIBRARY

14

Craft-Plant herbs    Picnic 

Lunch in our backyard

15

Craft-Playdough

Park-Valley Meadows 

SWIMMING

AL 1.1

AL 1.6

AL 1.7

9.2 A

A.4.C

CC.2.4.3

.A.1

Week 6 Imagine 

That!

18

Craft- Make Puppets

Park-Grace Baptist

Group Activity-GAGA Ball 

SWIMMING

19

Craft-Make Puppets

 Park-Linder

Group Activity-Capture the 

Flag

SWIMMING

20

Craft-Finish Puppets and 

Scripts

Park-Our Backyard

Group Activity- Badminton

Movie/TBA

21 FIELD TRIP WHITAKER 

CENTER AND CAFE 101 

FOR ICE CREAM

22

Craft-Perform with Puppets

Park-Valley Meadows 

Group Activity- If you are….

10.3 A

10.4 B

10.4.A

10.4.D

10.5.B

10.5.D

Week 7 MDA HOP-

A-THON WEEK!!!!

25

Craft-watercolor painting 

Olympic team flags

Park-Grace Baptist

Group Game- Relay Races

SWIMMING

26

Craft- Sand Art necklaces

Park-Our backyard

Group Game- OLYMPIC 

HOP-A-THON  SWIMMING

27

Craft-Olympic Team Bead 

Necklaces Park-Linder Group 

Game-Capture the Flag

28

Craft-Rainbow loom

Park-Our backyard

Movie (TBA)

29

WATER PLAY DAY!!! 

Water balloon Volleyball

Sand volleyball/swim

PS.1.B

PS.1.C

CC.2.4.3

A.1

CC.2.3.5

.A.1

CC.2.C.5

.A.2


