July 2016

Themes	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Standards
	WE ARE CLOSED THE FIRST WEEK OF JULY THE 4TH-8TH!		PLEASE NOTE: BIKE DAY JULY 12TH!! DETAILS ON MONDAY, JULY 11TH		PIZZA FRIDAYS!!! BRING A fruit/veggie SIDE	
Week 5 Farm to Table	11 Craft- making play dough Park - Linder Park Group Activity - capture the flag SWIMMING	12 BIKE DAY!!! We will ride our bikes out back from 9:45-11:00. SWIMMING	13 9:30-11:15 WALK TO BOSLER LIBRARY	14 Craft-Plant herbs Picnic Lunch in our backyard	15 Craft-Playdough Park-Valley Meadows SWIMMING	AL 1.1 AL 1.6 AL 1.7 9.2 A A.4.C CC.2.4.3 .A.1
Week 6 Imagine That!	18 Craft- Make Puppets Park-Grace Baptist Group Activity-GAGA Ball SWIMMING	19 Craft-Make Puppets Park-Linder Group Activity-Capture the Flag SWIMMING	20 Craft-Finish Puppets and Scripts Park-Our Backyard Group Activity- Badminton Movie/TBA	21 FIELD TRIP WHITAKER CENTER AND CAFE 101	22 Craft-Perform with Puppets Park-Valley Meadows Group Activity- If you are	10.3 A 10.4 B 10.4.A 10.4.D 10.5.B 10.5.D
Week 7 MDA HOP- A-THON WEEK!!!!	25 Craft-watercolor painting Olympic team flags Park-Grace Baptist Group Game- Relay Races SWIMMING	26 Craft- Sand Art necklaces Park-Our backyard Group Game- OLYMPIC HOP-A-THON SWIMMING	27 Craft-Olympic Team Bead Necklaces Park-Linder Group Game-Capture the Flag	28 Craft-Rainbow loom Park-Our backyard Movie (TBA)	29 WATER PLAY DAY!!! Water balloon Volleyball Sand volleyball/swim	PS.1.B PS.1.C CC.2.4.3 A.1 CC.2.3.5 .A.1 CC.2.C.5 .A.2